SAS-W
Mobile Water Purification Unit
Usage and Configuration
1
Standardized Aid System (SAS)
The Standardized Aid System approach (SAS) provides the same physical
framework for all deployable units. Therefore, the SAS units are standardized in size
and transportability. All units are stackable and utilize the same media connectors.

additional filter pot allows the use of a 20" DOE
pre-filter. To operate the UV filter, the UV adapter is
required on the respective drive (order code: [U]).
AD-W-UV00
12
Filter
Due to standardization, a great variety of 20" DOE filters are available worldwide
in di!erent designs and qualities. In the following table, we o!er only those filters
and filter variants that are of high quality and have been tested by us for their
properties and retention e!ect.
Filter Type
Filter
grade
in µm
Pneumatic
backwash
(Filter unit
suitable) Range of application
~ l/m
at 4bar Order Code
Wound Filter 200 – 1 yes High sediment load 100 FI-W-W[XXX]
[XXX] to be specified
with the filter grade
in XXX
50 µm = FI-W-W050
Melt Blown 50 – 0,5 yes Sediment load
High biomass load
80 FI-W-B[XXX]
[XXX] to be specified
with the filter degree
in XX,X
25 µm = FI-W-W250
Fold Element 50 – 0,2 yes Light sediment load
Light biomass load
Bacterial load
70 FI-W-F[XXX]
[XXX] to be specified
with the filter grade
in XX,X
15 µm = FI-W-W150
Membrane 1 – 0,04 no Bacterial load
Viral load
40 FI-W-M[XXX]
[XXX] to be specified
with the filter grade
in X,XX
0,1 µm = FI-W-W010
Charcoal ~ 10 limited Flavors
Free Chlorine
100 FI-W-C000
13
About us
The operational scope of Disaster Relief Systems is to develop partnerships with
organisations and international institutions in the humanitarian sector. We analyse